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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:37pm ET

Sonny & Cher Conference

Lucy Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Just One More 10 3 0 0.769 7-3 10-3 1833.45 1574.55 2338.65

Bounce 7 6 0 0.538 7-3 7-6 1745.90 1608.70 2213.25

Mother of Wolves 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 7-6 1628.90 1686.40 2161.75

Stepmom Lauren 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1471.05 1565.15 1833.75

Humble Pie 5 8 0 0.385 3-7 5-8 1566.90 1586.55 2001.30

RinseAndRepeat 3 10 0 0.231 3-7 3-10 1497.70 1822.15 1848.30

Ricky Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bear Goggles 9 4 0 0.692 8-2 9-4 1941.45 1606.80 2421.90

Sellers 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1801.15 1698.55 2312.15

Swaggy P 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 7-6 1735.55 1655.60 2232.40

Britt Flinn 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1580.30 1643.90 1994.50

Wine Hair 5 8 0 0.385 4-6 5-8 1462.70 1693.55 1822.70

Commander in CHIEFS 5 8 0 0.385 2-8 5-8 1532.20 1655.35 1985.40

Total Points
Bear Goggles 2421.90

Just One More 2338.65

Sellers 2312.15

Swaggy P 2232.40

Bounce 2213.25

Mother of Wolves 2161.75

Humble Pie 2001.30

Britt Flinn 1994.50

Commander in CHIEFS 1985.40

RinseAndRepeat 1848.30

Stepmom Lauren 1833.75

Wine Hair 1822.70

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



The Dirty Laundry League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:37pm ET

Peaches & Herb Conference

Ross Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Connor MacLeod 11 2 0 0.846 10-0 11-2 1775.90 1516.00 2323.60

Eller 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 7-6 1721.00 1701.95 2255.65

The Mighty Quinn 6 7 0 0.462 6-4 6-7 1642.40 1626.35 2060.20

Justin 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1616.70 1533.50 2058.45

Stephanie 4 9 0 0.308 3-7 4-9 1540.90 1689.35 1985.90

The Tennessee Jeds 1 12 0 0.077 1-9 1-12 1260.50 1730.00 1640.20

Rachel Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sally Kurjan 9 4 0 0.692 6-4 9-4 1754.85 1651.55 2197.60

King of My Castle 9 4 0 0.692 8-2 9-4 1644.30 1503.65 2132.20

Head Bitch In Charge 8 5 0 0.615 5-5 8-5 1824.15 1587.25 2322.20

Trace 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 6-7 1581.75 1667.80 1994.90

Don Kurjan 6 7 0 0.462 3-7 6-7 1609.70 1607.80 2159.50

Lauren 5 8 0 0.385 4-6 5-8 1598.85 1755.80 1971.15

Total Points
Connor MacLeod 2323.60

Head Bitch In Charge 2322.20

Eller 2255.65

Sally Kurjan 2197.60

Don Kurjan 2159.50

King of My Castle 2132.20

The Mighty Quinn 2060.20

Justin 2058.45

Trace 1994.90

Stephanie 1985.90

Lauren 1971.15

The Tennessee Jeds 1640.20
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